2024 Meeting Schedule
For Village of Newark's Planning Board
and Zoning Board of Appeals

All Village of Newark Planning and Zoning Board meetings are conducted in the second floor Court Room
of the Municipal Building, 100 East Miller Street, Newark.

January Meeting - 2024

Deadline for Applications 11/09/23
Deadline for County Referrals 12/04/23
Wayne County Planning Board Meeting 12/13/22
Newark Planning Board Meeting Wednesday 6:30 P.M. 01/03/24
Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting Monday 6:30 P.M. 01/08/24

February Meeting - 2024

Deadline for Applications 01/03/24
Deadline for County Referrals 01/22/24
Wayne County Planning Board Meeting 01/31/24
Newark Planning Board Meeting Monday 6:30 P.M. 02/05/24
Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting Monday 6:30 P.M. 02/12/24

March Meeting - 2024

Deadline for Applications 02/01/24
Deadline for County Referrals 02/19/24
Wayne County Planning Board Meeting 02/28/24
Newark Planning Board Meeting Monday 6:30 P.M. 03/04/24
Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting Monday 6:30 P.M. 03/11/24

April Meeting - 2024

Deadline for Applications 03/01/24
Deadline for County Referrals 03/18/24
Wayne County Planning Board Meeting 03/27/24
Newark Planning Board Meeting Monday 6:30 P.M. 04/01/24
Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting Monday 6:30 P.M. 04/08/24

May Meeting - 2024

Deadline for Applications 04/01/24
Deadline for County Referrals 04/15/24
Wayne County Planning Board Meeting 04/24/24
Newark Planning Board Meeting Monday 6:30 P.M. 05/06/24
Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting Monday 6:30 P.M. 05/13/24

June Meeting - 2024

Deadline for Applications 05/01/24
Deadline for County Referrals 05/20/24
Wayne County Planning Board Meeting 05/29/24
Newark Planning Board Meeting Monday 6:30 P.M. 06/03/24

Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting Monday 6:30 P.M. 06/10/24



July Meeting - 2024

Deadline for Applications

Deadline for County Referrals

Wayne County Planning Board Meeting
Newark Planning Board Meeting
Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting

August Meeting - 2024

Deadline for Applications

Deadline for County Referrals

Wayne County Planning Board Meeting
Newark Planning Board Meeting
Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting

September Meeting - 2024

Deadline for Applications

Deadline for County Referrals

Wayne County Planning Board Meeting
Newark Planning Board Meeting
Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting

October Meeting - 2024

Deadline for Applications

Deadline for County Referrals

Wayne County Planning Board Meeting
Newark Planning Board Meeting
Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting

November Meeting - 2024

Deadline for Applications

Deadline for County Referrals

Wayne County Planning Board Meeting
Newark Planning Board Meeting
Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting

December Meeting - 2024

Deadline for Applications

Deadline for County Referrals

Wayne County Planning Board Meeting
Newark Planning Board Meeting
Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting

January Meeting - 2025

Deadline for Applications

Deadline for County Referrals

Wayne County Planning Board Meeting
Newark Planning Board Meeting
Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting

Monday 6:30 P.M.
Monday 6:30 P.M.

Monday 6:30 P.M.
Monday 6:30 P.M.

Tuesday 6:30 P.M.
Monday 6:30 P.M.

Monday 6:30 P.M.
Wednesday 6:30 P.M.

Monday 6:30 P.M.
Tuesday 6:30 P.M.

Monday 6:30 P.M.
Monday 6:30 P.M.

06/03/24
06/17/24
06/26/24
07/01/24
07/08/24

07/01/24
07/22/24
07/31/24
08/05/24
08/12/24

08/01/24
08/19/24
08/28/24
09/03/24
09/09/24

09/03/24
09/16/24
09/25/24
10/07/24
10/16/24

10/01/24
10/21/24
10/30/24
11/04/24
11/12/24

NO MEETING
NO MEETING
NO MEETING
NO MEETING
NO MEETING

11/07/24
12/02/24
12/11/24
01/06/25
01/13/25



