## **2024 Meeting Schedule** For Village of Newark's Planning Board and Zoning Board of Appeals

All Village of Newark Planning and Zoning Board meetings are conducted in the second floor Court Room of the Municipal Building, 100 East Miller Street, Newark.

## January Meeting - 2024

Deadline for Applications Deadline for County Referrals Wayne County Planning Board Meeting Newark Planning Board Meeting Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting	<b>Wednesday</b> 6:30 P.M. Monday 6:30 P.M.	11/09/23 12/04/23 12/13/22 01/03/24 01/08/24
February Meeting - 2024		
Deadline for Applications Deadline for County Referrals Wayne County Planning Board Meeting Newark Planning Board Meeting Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting	Monday 6:30 P.M. Monday 6:30 P.M.	01/03/24 01/22/24 01/31/24 02/05/24 02/12/24
March Meeting - 2024		
Deadline for Applications Deadline for County Referrals Wayne County Planning Board Meeting Newark Planning Board Meeting Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting	Monday 6:30 P.M. Monday 6:30 P.M.	02/01/24 02/19/24 02/28/24 03/04/24 03/11/24
April Meeting - 2024		
Deadline for Applications Deadline for County Referrals Wayne County Planning Board Meeting Newark Planning Board Meeting Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting	Monday 6:30 P.M. Monday 6:30 P.M.	03/01/24 03/18/24 03/27/24 04/01/24 04/08/24
May Meeting - 2024		
Deadline for Applications Deadline for County Referrals Wayne County Planning Board Meeting Newark Planning Board Meeting Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting	Monday 6:30 P.M. Monday 6:30 P.M.	04/01/24 04/15/24 04/24/24 05/06/24 05/13/24
June Meeting - 2024		
Deadline for Applications Deadline for County Referrals Wayne County Planning Board Meeting Newark Planning Board Meeting Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting	Monday 6:30 P.M. Monday 6:30 P.M.	05/01/24 05/20/24 05/29/24 06/03/24 06/10/24

## July Meeting - 2024

Deadline for Applications Deadline for County Referrals Wayne County Planning Board Meeting Newark Planning Board Meeting Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting	Monday 6:30 P.M. Monday 6:30 P.M.	06/03/24 06/17/24 06/26/24 07/01/24 07/08/24
August Meeting - 2024		
Deadline for Applications Deadline for County Referrals Wayne County Planning Board Meeting Newark Planning Board Meeting Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting	Monday 6:30 P.M. Monday 6:30 P.M.	07/01/24 07/22/24 07/31/24 08/05/24 08/12/24
September Meeting - 2024		
Deadline for Applications Deadline for County Referrals Wayne County Planning Board Meeting Newark Planning Board Meeting Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting	<i>Tuesday 6:30 P.M</i> . Monday 6:30 P.M.	08/01/24 08/19/24 08/28/24 09/03/24 09/09/24
October Meeting - 2024		
Deadline for Applications Deadline for County Referrals Wayne County Planning Board Meeting Newark Planning Board Meeting Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting	Monday 6:30 P.M. <i>Wednesday</i> 6:30 <i>P.M</i> .	09/03/24 09/16/24 09/25/24 10/07/24 10/16/24
November Meeting - 2024		
Deadline for Applications Deadline for County Referrals Wayne County Planning Board Meeting Newark Planning Board Meeting Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting	Monday 6:30 P.M. <i>Tuesday</i> 6:30 P.M.	10/01/24 10/21/24 10/30/24 11/04/24 11/12/24
December Meeting - 2024		
Deadline for Applications Deadline for County Referrals Wayne County Planning Board Meeting Newark Planning Board Meeting Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting		NO MEETING NO MEETING NO MEETING NO MEETING NO MEETING
January Meeting - 2025		
Deadline for Applications Deadline for County Referrals Wayne County Planning Board Meeting Newark Planning Board Meeting Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting	Monday 6:30 P.M. Monday 6:30 P.M.	11/07/24 12/02/24 12/11/24 01/06/25 01/13/25